F-1
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

25 11 ¼-28 UNF-2B 64 (2.5) 43 (1.7) 48 (1.9) 10 (0.4) 17 (0.65) 0.28 (0.011) 0.18 (0.4)
50 23 ¼-28 UNF-2B 64 (2.5) 43 (1.7) 48 (1.9) 10 (0.4) 17 (0.65) 0.25 (0.010) 0.18 (0.4)
100 45 ¼-28 UNF-2B 64 (2.5) 43 (1.7) 48 (1.9) 10 (0.4) 17 (0.65) 0.23 (0.009) 0.18 (0.4)
150 68 ¼-28 UNF-2B 64 (2.5) 43 (1.7) 48 (1.9) 10 (0.4) 17 (0.65) 0.23 (0.009) 0.18 (0.4)
200 91 ¼-28 UNF-2B 64 (2.5) 43 (1.7) 48 (1.9) 10 (0.4) 17 (0.65) 0.25 (0.010) 0.18 (0.4)
250 113 ³⁄₈-24 UNF-2B 76 (3.0) 46 (1.8) 48 (1.9) 13 (0.5) 18 (0.70) 0.23 (0.009) 0.27 (0.6)
500 227 ½-20 UNF-2B 76 (3.0) 46 (1.8) 48 (1.9) 18 (0.7) 24 (0.95) 0.25 (0.010) 0.36 (0.8)
750 340 ½-20 UNF-2B 76 (3.0) 46 (1.8) 48 (1.9) 18 (0.7) 24 (0.95) 0.15 (0.006) 0.41 (0.9)
To Order
CAPACITY
MODEL NO. COMPATIBLE METERS
LOAD BUTTON
MODEL NO.
ROD END
MODEL NO.lb kg
25 11 LCCE-25 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-014 REC-014M
50 23 LCCE-50 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-014 REC-014M
100 45 LCCE-100 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-014 REC-014M
150 68 LCCE-150 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-014 REC-014M
200 91 LCCE-200 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-014 REC-014M
250 113 LCCE-250 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-038 REC-038M
500 227 LCCE-500 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-012 REC-012M
750 340 LCCE-750 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPi8-S LBC-012 REC-012M
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration certificate and 59K shunt data.
Ordering Examples: LCCE-25, 25 lb range high overload S-Beam load cell.
LCCE-500, 500 lb range high overload S-Beam load cell.
* For reference only